
Placing Name County Total Placing Name County Total Placing Name County Total

1 Kaydre Kolman CD 134 1 Gaige Wendland WS 127 1 Carlie Heitman WS 119

2 Raelynn Moore CD 133 2 tie Cole Lippe CY 125 2 tie Kenna Kruse WS 116

3 Kylie Stone RP 132 2 tie Elizabeth Paillet CD 125 2 tie Emma Lund CY 116

4 Natalie Sleichter CY 131 4 tie Myla Junek RP 124 4 tie Natalie Hatesohl WS 115

5 Bethany Demars CD 130 4 tie Marcella Taddiken WS 124 4 tie Colt Wohler CY 115

6 tie Lanee Bray RP 126 6 Gracen Wendland WS 123 6 Ryne Sandberg RP 114

6 tie Brady C RP 126 7 Grainger Wendland WS 122 7 Jovienne Taddiken WS 113

8 Mark Paillet CD 125 8 tie Grace Demars CD 121 8 tie Brynne Wenzl CY 112

9 Carter Cole WS 124 8 tie Keely Knepper CY 121 8 tie Leah C RP 112

10 tie Addison Herrs WS 123 8 tie Collin C RP 121 10 Reese Sandberg RP 111

10 tie Emily Kelsey CD 123 11 tie Lyndee Bray RP 119 11 Ellie Penner WS 110

12 Broden Kolman CD 122 11 tie L.C. CY 119 12 Kaysen Jeffers WS 108

13 tie Gentry Hartman CY 121 11 tie Briscoe Lehman CY 119 13 Hagen Washa CY 107

13 tie A.C. CY 121 11 tie Reid Scheer WS 119 14 Ruth Henriksen RP 106

13 tie Emily Henriksen RP 121 15 tie Brogan Herrs WS 118 15 tie Henry Baker WS 101

13 tie Rebekah Henriksen RP 121 15 tie Henley Tiemeyer WS 118 15 tie Gaines Wendland WS 101

17 tie Michael Pachta RP 120 15 tie Kate Wenzl CY 118 17 Elyssa Zima CD 99

17 tie Noah Demars CD 120 15 tie Noah Hatesohl WS 118 18 Annalise Zima CD 97

19 Kash Henke RP 119 15 tie A.P. CY 118

20 Lincoln Baker WS 101 20 James Schwab WS 117

21 tie Avery Diederich WS 116 Placing Name County Total

21 tie Esther Paillet CD 116 1 Emma Lund CY 116

Placing Name County Total 23 tie F.B. CY 115 2 Colt Wohler CY 115

1 Natalie Sleichter CY 131 23 tie Jordy Peters WS 115 3 Hagen Washa CY 107

2 tie Gentry Hartman CY 121 23 tie Dessa Jedlicka WS 115

2 tie A.C. CY 121 26 tie Ben Elstrom CD 111

26 tie No Name   111 Placing Name County Total

28 tie Kaleb Clark WS 110 1 Elyssa Zima CD 99

Placing Name County Total 28 tie Luke Scheer WS 110 2 Annalise Zima CD 97

1 Kaydre Kolman CD 134 30 tie Emeline Taddiken WS 109

2 Raelynn Moore CD 133 30 tie Chevi Washa CY 109

3 Bethany Demars CD 130 30 tie Leah Demars CD 109 Placing Name County Total

4 Mark Paillet CD 125 33 Addison Willis CY 106 1 Ryne Sandberg RP 114

5 Emily Kelsey CD 123 34 tie Darren Baker WS 104 2 Leah C RP 112

6 Broden Kolman CD 122 34 tie Brielle Wolf CY 104 3 Reese Sandberg RP 111

7 Noah Demars CD 120 36 John Sleichter CY 102 4 Ruth Henriksen RP 106

37 Sawyer Kolman CD 97

38 Jeremiah Johnson CD 83

Placing Name County Total 39 Emmitt Sullivan CY 74 Placing Name County Total

1 Kylie Stone RP 132 40 Ethan Sinn RP 20 1 Carlie Heitman WS 119

2 tie Lanee Bray RP 126 41 Kamryn Skuicus RP 15 2 Kenna Kruse WS 116

2 tie Brady C RP 126 3 Natalie Hatesohl WS 115

4 tie Emily Henriksen RP 121 4 Jovienne Taddiken WS 113

4 tie Rebekah Henriksen RP 121 Placing Name County Total 5 Ellie Penner WS 110

6 Michael Pachta RP 120 1 Cole Lippe CY 125 6 Kaysen Jeffers WS 108

7 Kash Henke RP 119 2 Keely Knepper CY 121 7 tie Henry Baker WS 101

3 tie L.C. CY 119 7 tie Gaines Wendland WS 101

3 tie Briscoe Lehman CY 119

Placing Name County Total 5 tie Kate Wenzl CY 118

1 Carter Cole WS 124 5 tie A.P. CY 118

2
Addison Herrs WS 123 7 F.B. CY 115

3 Lincoln Baker WS 101 8 Chevi Washa CY 109 Placing Name County Total

9 Addison Willis CY 106 1 Abel Wurtz WS 114

10 Brielle Wolf CY 104 2 Brynne Wenzl CY 112

11 John Sleichter CY 102

12 Emmitt Sullivan CY 74

Placing Name County Total

1 Elizabeth Paillet CD 125

2 Grace Demars CD 121

3 Esther Paillet CD 116

4 Ben Elstrom CD 111

5 Leah Demars CD 109

6 Sawyer Kolman CD 97

7 Jeremiah Johnson CD 83

Placing Name County Total

1 Myla Junek RP 124

2 Collin C RP 121

3 Lyndee Bray RP 119

5 Ethan Sinn RP 20

6 Kamryn Skuicus RP 15

Placing Name County Total

1 Gaige Wendland WS 127

2 Marcella Taddiken WS 124

3 Gracen Wendland WS 123

4 Grainger Wendland WS 122

WASHINGTON COUNTY- Intermediate

REPUBLIC COUNTY- Intermediate

CLOUD COUNTY- Intermediate

WASHINGTON COUNTY- Senior

CLAY COUNTY- Senior

CLOUD COUNTY- Senior

REPUBLIC COUNTY- Senior

CLAY COUNTY- Intermediate

CLOUD COUNTY- Junior

REPUBLIC COUNTY- Junior

WASHINGTON COUNTY- Junior
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CLAY COUNTY- Junior



5 Reid Scheer WS 119

6 tie Brogan Herrs WS 118

6 tie Henley Tiemeyer WS 118

6 tie Noah Hatesohl WS 118
9 James Schwab WS 117

10 Avery Diederich WS 116

11 tie Jordy Peters WS 115

11 tie Dessa Jedlicka WS 115

13 tie Kaleb Clark WS 110

13 tie Luke Scheer WS 110

15 Emeline Taddiken WS 109

16 Darren Baker WS 104



Placing Name County Total

1 Abel Wurtz WS 114

2 Brynne Wenzl CY 112

District Results- CLOVERBUD


